2023

Start Date End Date
02-Jan-23 12-Mar-23
Term Break (13/03/2023 - 02/04/2023)
03-Apr-23 11-Jun-23
Term Break (12/06/2023 - 02/07/2023)
03-Jul-23 | 10-Sep-23

Term Break (11/09/2023 - 1/10/2023)

2022

Start Date End Date

03-Jan-22 13-Mar-22
Term Break (14/03/2022 - 03/04/2022)

04-Apr-22 12-Jun-22
Term Break (13/06/2022 - 03/07/2022)

04-Jul-22 | 11-sep-22
Term Break (12/09/2022 - 02/10/2022)

03-Oct-22 | 11-Dec22

02-Oct-23 | 10-Dec-23

Term Break (12/12/2022 - 01/01/2023)

Term Break (11/12/2023 - 31/12/2023)

Address:
1/131 Queen Street,Melbourne,VIC 3000

P: +61 3 9600 0087

Email: Info@uit.edu.au

www.uit.edu.au
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2024
Start Date End Date
01-Jan-24 10-Mar-24
Term Break (11/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
01-Apr-24 09-Jun-24
Term Break (10/06/2024 - 30/06/2024
0l-Jul24 | 08-Sep-24
Term Break (09/09/2024 - 29/09/2024)
30-Sep-24 | 08-Dec-24

Term Break (09/12/2024 - 29/12/2024)

New Year's Day Sat 1 Jan ,Mon 3 Jan Sun 1 Jan & Mon 2 Jan Mon 1 Jan
Australia Day Wed 26 Jan Thu 26 Jan Fri 26 Jan
Labour Day Mon 14 Mar Mon 13 Mar Mon 11 Mar
Good Fri Fri 15 Apr Fri 7 Apr Fri 29 Mar
Sat before Easter Sun Sat 16 Apr Sat 8 Apr Sat 30 Mar
Easter Sun Sun 17 Apr Sun 9 Apr Sun 31 Mar
Easter Mon Mon 18 Apr Mon 10 Apr Mon 1 Apr
ANZAC Day Mon 25 Apr Tue 25 Apr Thu 25 Apr
Queen's Birthday Mon 13 Jun NA NA
King's Birthday NA Mon 12 Jun Mon 10 Jun
National Day of Mourning Thu 22 Sep NA NA

Fri before the AFL Grand Final Fri 23 Sep Subject to AFL schedule Subject to AFL schedule
Melbourne Cup Tue 1 Nov Tue 7 Nov Tue 5 Nov
Christmas Day Sun 25 Dec & Tue 27 Dec Mon 25 Dec Wed 25 Dec
Boxing Day Mon 26 Dec Tue 26 Dec Thu 26 Dec

*NA - Not Applicable

Above dates are decided by Victorian Government,

for any furhter information please refer to http://www.vic.gov.au/




